Teacher Adventure

Reston Zoo Adventure with Ms. Dani
Reston Zoo Adventure with Ms. Rachel

Ice Cream Outing with the Kindergarten Teachers--Rekstad
Ice Cream Outing with the Kindergarten Teachers--Turner
Ice Cream Outing with the Kindergarten Teachers--Scallon
Ice Cream Outing with the Kindergarten Teachers--Doud
Children's Theatre & Ice Cream with Ms. Davison
Children's Theatre & Ice Cream with Ms. Kuehn

Children's Theater and Ice Cream with Ms. Hall

Children's Theater and Ice Cream with Ms. Harmon

Marvelous Multiage Masterpieces--Ortiz

Marvelous Multiage Masterpieces--Murphy

Marvelous Multiage Masterpieces--Scott

Bowling and Pizza with Ms. Hauke

Paddle Boating with Ms. Wappel

Popcorn and a Movie with Ms. Barba

Popcorn and a Movie with Ms. Rowland

Popcorn and a Movie with Ms. Kerley

800A
800B

801A
801B
801C
801D
802A
802B
802C
802D

803A

803B

803C

804

805

806A

806B

806C

Purchaser

Brook Selassie
Jed Silversmith

Jennifer & Thomas Bell
Jennifer & Jim Pedicano
Kristen & Jay Williams
Laura & Rob Russell

Barbara Morse

Allison & Matt Shay

Rel & Karen Ambrozy

Kathleen Maloney & Elmer Bigley

Will & Jennifer McClennan
Matthew Dorf

H Michael O'Connor & Jennifer Wall
Stephen & Toni Howell

Susan Mudry
Anne & Chip Purcell

Jennifer & Thomas Bell
Dan & Ginny Ramos

Wade Alt & Erica Khatchadourian
Becky Logan
Toby & Carmen Romero

Will & Jennifer McClennan
Laura & Rob Russell

Jennifer & Eric Leonard
James Derderian

Jay and Maria Ghazal
Rich Concia & Sarah Flack

Quantity
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Popcorn and a Movie with Ms. Cohen

Movie and Pizza Party with Fourth Grade Teachers--Donovan
Movie and Pizza Party with Fourth Grade Teacher--Lambert
Movie and Pizza Party with Fourth Grade Teachers--White
Lunch with the 5th grade team--Schofield

Lunch with the 5th Grade Team--Adams

Lunch with the 5th Grade Team--Silversmith

A Night at the Kennedy Center with the Music Teachers

Book Club with Ms. Miknis

Dinner at a Hispanic Restaurant with Sra. Tokarczyk
Librarian for Half a Day

Free Parking for Your Favorite Teacher

Principal for Half a Day

Assistant Principal for Half a Day

PE Assistant for Half a Day

Sudoku with Ms. Moorehead
Tour of the Firehouse with Firefighter Troiano

Liquid Motion Lunch with Dr. Spees

806D

807A
807B
807C
808A
808B
808C

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

Mark & Kerry Price
Patty Donmoyer

Jonathan Sherman & Debbie Siegel
Bobby & Erin Thomson

Jessica Rosen

Andrew & Katherine Price

Matt & Karen Swingle

Mike Murphy & Beth Welsh

Paul & Wendy Noe

Elizabeth Raman

Maureen & Jay Harris

Jennifer & Martin Angebranndt
Stephen & Toni Howell

Lauren & George Johnson
Kathleen Maloney & Elmer Bigley
Laura & Rob Russell

Jay & Susan Cochran

Jennifer & Jim Pedicano

Bill & Allison Blake

Anne & Chip Purcell

Lauren & George Johnson
Allison & Matt Shay

Will & Jennifer McClennan
Sharalyn & Sean Hoffman

Jay and Maria Ghazal



Art Safari with Ms. Gaynor 820 Braclay Collins & Anne Paris
Elizabeth Raman
David & Karen Duhamel
Tor & Michelle Cowan
Lauren & George Johnson

Pifnata Making Party 821 Jill & Aaron Weeter
Steve Finn & Margie Clark Finn
Elizabeth Raman
Mike Murphy & Beth Welsh
Patty Donmoyer
Jill & Aaron Weeter

Extra Recess 822 Dan & Ginny Ramos
Susan Mudry
Jennifer & Thomas Bell
Robert Warnement
Dean Kimelheim
Laura & Rob Russell
Eileen & Patrick McCarthy

Reserved Seats and Parking for the Kindergarten Show 823 Rel & Karen Ambrozy
Four Reserved Seats to Jamestown Rocks the Bard! Thursday

Performance 824A Jennifer & Thomas Bell
Four Reserved Seats to Jamestown Rocks the Bard! Friday

Performance 824B Jennifer & Thomas Bell
Reserved Seats & Parking for 5th Grade Promotion Ceremony 825 Matt & Karen Swingle

Pizza, Plants & Pots in the Courtyard with the First Grade
Teachers--Runkle 826A Meredith Melnick

Sharalyn & Sean Hoffman
Dana & Ken McNamara

Pizza, Plants & Pots in the Courtyard with the First Grade
Teachers--Hayes 826B Jill & Aaron Weeter

Richard Lunger
Christina Bailey
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Pizza, Plants & Pots in the Courtyard with the First Grade

Teachers--Landefeld 826C Greg & Patti Wilson
Sean Cambage
Mark & Kerry Price

Choose Your Own Adventure with Ms. Blake 827 Jo-Ellyn & Charles Klein

Name the Loop 1004 Bridget & Paul Romness



