Teacher Adventure	Pkg #	<u>Purchaser</u>	Quantity
Reston Zoo Adventure with Ms. Dani	800A	Brook Selassie	1
Reston Zoo Adventure with Ms. Rachel	800B	Jed Silversmith	1
1 Coton 200 / Caronale War Mo. 1 Coton	0002	ood chvoronnan	1
Ice Cream Outing with the Kindergarten TeachersRekstad	801A	Jennifer & Thomas Bell	1
Ice Cream Outing with the Kindergarten TeachersTurner	801B	Jennifer & Jim Pedicano	1
Ice Cream Outing with the Kindergarten TeachersScallon	801C	Kristen & Jay Williams	1
Ice Cream Outing with the Kindergarten TeachersDoud	801D	Laura & Rob Russell	1
Children's Theatre & Ice Cream with Ms. Davison	802A	Barbara Morse	1
Children's Theatre & Ice Cream with Ms. Kuehn	802B	Allison & Matt Shay	1
Children's Theate & Ide Gream with Ms. Rdelin  Children's Theater and Ice Cream with Ms. Hall	802C	Rel & Karen Ambrozy	1
Children's Theater and Ice Cream with Ms. Harmon	802D	Kathleen Maloney & Elmer Bigley	1
Children's Theater and ice Gream with ivis. Harmon	002D	Ratificent Majoriey & Either Digiey	I
Marvelous Multiage MasterpiecesOrtiz	803A	Will & Jennifer McClennan	1
<u> </u>		Matthew Dorf	1
Marvelous Multiage MasterpiecesMurphy	803B	H Michael O'Connor & Jennifer Wall	1
		Stephen & Toni Howell	1
Marvelous Multiage MasterpiecesScott	803C	Susan Mudry	1
	0000	Anne & Chip Purcell	1
		·	
Bowling and Pizza with Ms. Hauke	804	Jennifer & Thomas Bell	1
		Dan & Ginny Ramos	1
Paddle Boating with Ms. Wappel	805	Wade Alt & Erica Khatchadourian	1
		Becky Logan	1
		Toby & Carmen Romero	1
Popcorn and a Movie with Ms. Barba	806A	Will & Jennifer McClennan	1
		Laura & Rob Russell	1
Popcorn and a Movie with Ms. Rowland	806B	Jennifer & Eric Leonard	1
		James Derderian	1
Popcorn and a Movie with Ms. Kerley	806C	Jay and Maria Ghazal	1
	3333	Rich Concia & Sarah Flack	1
		3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	

Popcorn and a Movie with Ms. Cohen	806D	Mark & Kerry Price	1
		Patty Donmoyer	1
Movie and Pizza Party with Fourth Grade TeachersDonovan	807A	Jonathan Sherman & Debbie Siegel	1
Movie and Pizza Party with Fourth Grade Teacher-Lambert	807B	Bobby & Erin Thomson	1
Movie and Pizza Party with Fourth Grade TeachersWhite	807C	Jessica Rosen	1
Lunch with the 5th grade teamSchofield	808A	Andrew & Katherine Price	1
Lunch with the 5th Grade TeamAdams	808B	Matt & Karen Swingle	1
Lunch with the 5th Grade TeamSilversmith	808C	Mike Murphy & Beth Welsh	1
A Night at the Kennedy Center with the Music Teachers	809	Paul & Wendy Noe	1
<u> </u>		Elizabeth Raman	1
		Maureen & Jay Harris	1
		Jennifer & Martin Angebranndt	1
		Stephen & Toni Howell	1
		Lauren & George Johnson	1
Book Club with Ms. Miknis	810	Kathleen Maloney & Elmer Bigley	1
Dinner at a Hispanic Restaurant with Sra. Tokarczyk	811	Laura & Rob Russell	1
Librarian for Half a Day	812	Jay & Susan Cochran	1
Free Parking for Your Favorite Teacher	813	Jennifer & Jim Pedicano	1
Principal for Half a Day	814	Bill & Allison Blake	1
Assistant Principal for Half a Day	815	Anne & Chip Purcell	1
PE Assistant for Half a Day	816	Lauren & George Johnson	1
		Allison & Matt Shay	1
Sudoku with Ms. Moorehead	817	Will & Jennifer McClennan	1
Tour of the Firehouse with Firefighter Troiano	818	Sharalyn & Sean Hoffman	1
		Jay and Maria Ghazal	1

Elizabeth Raman
Tor & Michelle Cowan 1 Lauren & George Johnson 1  21 Jill & Aaron Weeter 1 Steve Finn & Margie Clark Finn 1 Elizabeth Raman 1 Mike Murphy & Beth Welsh 1 Patty Donmoyer 1 Jill & Aaron Weeter 1  22 Dan & Ginny Ramos 1 Susan Mudry 1 Jennifer & Thomas Bell 2
Lauren & George Johnson 1  21 Jill & Aaron Weeter 1 Steve Finn & Margie Clark Finn 1 Elizabeth Raman 1 Mike Murphy & Beth Welsh 1 Patty Donmoyer 1 Jill & Aaron Weeter 1  22 Dan & Ginny Ramos 1 Susan Mudry 1 Jennifer & Thomas Bell 2
21
Steve Finn & Margie Clark Finn 1 Elizabeth Raman 1 Mike Murphy & Beth Welsh 1 Patty Donmoyer 1 Jill & Aaron Weeter 1  22 Dan & Ginny Ramos 1 Susan Mudry 1 Jennifer & Thomas Bell 2
Steve Finn & Margie Clark Finn 1 Elizabeth Raman 1 Mike Murphy & Beth Welsh 1 Patty Donmoyer 1 Jill & Aaron Weeter 1  22 Dan & Ginny Ramos 1 Susan Mudry 1 Jennifer & Thomas Bell 2
Elizabeth Raman 1 Mike Murphy & Beth Welsh 1 Patty Donmoyer 1 Jill & Aaron Weeter 1  22 Dan & Ginny Ramos 1 Susan Mudry 1 Jennifer & Thomas Bell 2
Mike Murphy & Beth Welsh 1 Patty Donmoyer 1 Jill & Aaron Weeter 1  22 Dan & Ginny Ramos 1 Susan Mudry 1 Jennifer & Thomas Bell 2
Patty Donmoyer 1 Jill & Aaron Weeter 1  22 Dan & Ginny Ramos 1 Susan Mudry 1 Jennifer & Thomas Bell 2
Jill & Aaron Weeter 1  Dan & Ginny Ramos 1  Susan Mudry 1  Jennifer & Thomas Bell 2
22 Dan & Ginny Ramos 1 Susan Mudry 1 Jennifer & Thomas Bell 2
Susan Mudry 1 Jennifer & Thomas Bell 2
Susan Mudry 1 Jennifer & Thomas Bell 2
Jennifer & Thomas Bell 2
Robert Warnement 1
Dean Kimelheim 1
Laura & Rob Russell 1
Eileen & Patrick McCarthy 3
23 Rel & Karen Ambrozy 1
4A Jennifer & Thomas Bell 1
4B Jennifer & Thomas Bell 1
Matt & Karen Swingle 1
6A Meredith Melnick 1
Sharalyn & Sean Hoffman 1
Dana & Ken McNamara
6B Jill & Aaron Weeter 1
6B Jill & Aaron Weeter 1 Richard Lunger 1

Pizza, Plants & Pots in the Courtyard with the First Grade TeachersLandefeld	826C	Greg & Patti Wilson	1
		Sean Cambage	1
		Mark & Kerry Price	1
Choose Your Own Adventure with Ms. Blake	827	Jo-Ellyn & Charles Klein	1
Name the Loop	1004	Bridget & Paul Romness	1